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200103200000
99451

03/20/2001
08:44:18

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
DEANETTA S

200103290001
16431

03/29/2001
11:03:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUMMINGS,
JERRY LEE

200104120001
39811

04/12/2001
12:03:18

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARDEN,
STEVE

200104230001
56291

04/23/2001
12:14:18

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEFFREYS,
NATHAN S

200104230001
57601

04/23/2001
01:14:12

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
FREDDY L

200104230001
57611

04/23/2001
01:14:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MACOMISH,
DAVID G

200105090001
83481

05/09/2001
07:34:20

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANNER,
GLENDA J

200106040002
26221

06/04/2001
02:24:11

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DYER, JACK E

200107310003
17161

07/31/2001
09:57:14

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
WILLIE F

200108300003
74251

08/30/2001
11:30:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PENN, PAUL E

200110080004
35471

10/08/2001
10:57:44

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PORTER,
BRYAN L

200110080004
35461

10/08/2001
10:57:44

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITSON,
SAMUEL A

200110080004
35481

10/08/2001
10:57:45

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOTEN,
ROBERT
BRIAN

200101160000
16251

01/16/2001
02:02:05

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLMAN,
JAMES D JR



200101160000
16261

01/16/2001
02:02:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
JOHN C JR

200101220000
22591

01/22/2001
10:33:58

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUIE,
EARNEST

200102270000
66171

02/27/2001
07:48:59

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAGOUYRK,
JEREMY M

200103130000
88281

03/13/2001
11:13:01

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
STEVIE JO

200107310003
17171

07/31/2001
09:57:16

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAGOUYRK,
JEREMY M

200108160003
49441

08/16/2001
02:18:55

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REACH,
BRIAN

200108160003
49431

08/16/2001
02:18:54

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIMES,
LARRY J

200108160003
49451

08/16/2001
02:18:56

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
STEVIE JO

200110090004
37421

10/09/2001
09:31:49

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYCHE,
DAVID

200110120004
43181

10/12/2001
12:36:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS, JOHN
W

199311230003
73561

200112110005
40431

12/11/2001
08:15:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JAMES
RICHARD


