Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103200000 99451	03/20/2001 08:44:18	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, DEANETTA S						•
200103290001 16431	03/29/2001 11:03:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUMMINGS, JERRY LEE						
200104120001 39811	04/12/2001 12:03:18	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARDEN, STEVE						
200104230001 56291	04/23/2001 12:14:18	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEFFREYS, NATHAN S						
200104230001 57601	04/23/2001 01:14:12	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, FREDDY L						
200104230001 57611	04/23/2001 01:14:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MACOMISH, DAVID G						
200105090001 83481	05/09/2001 07:34:20	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HANNER, GLENDA J						
200106040002 26221	06/04/2001 02:24:11	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DYER, JACK E						
200107310003 17161	07/31/2001 09:57:14	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, WILLIE F						
200108300003 74251	08/30/2001 11:30:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PENN, PAUL E						
200110080004 35471	10/08/2001 10:57:44	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PORTER, BRYAN L						
200110080004 35461	10/08/2001 10:57:44	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITSON, SAMUEL A						
200110080004 35481	10/08/2001 10:57:45	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOTEN, ROBERT BRIAN						
200101160000 16251	01/16/2001 02:02:05	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLMAN, JAMES D JR						

		_							
200101160000 16261	01/16/2001 02:02:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, JOHN C JR				
200101220000 22591	01/22/2001 10:33:58	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUIE, EARNEST				
	02/27/2001 07:48:59	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAGOUYRK, JEREMY M				
200103130000 88281	03/13/2001 11:13:01	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, STEVIE JO				
200107310003 17171	07/31/2001 09:57:16	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAGOUYRK, JEREMY M				
200108160003 49441	08/16/2001 02:18:55	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REACH, BRIAN				
200108160003 49431	08/16/2001 02:18:54	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIMES, LARRY J				
200108160003 49451	08/16/2001 02:18:56	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, STEVIE JO				
200110090004 37421	10/09/2001 09:31:49	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYCHE, DAVID				
200110120004 43181	10/12/2001 12:36:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, JOHN W			199311230003 73561	
200112110005 40431	12/11/2001 08:15:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JAMES RICHARD				